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The menu of Taco Mamacita from Ft Oglethorpe includes 43 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $6.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Taco Mamacita Menu

Burger

BLACK BEAN

Sandwiches

OY VEY

Side Orders

BLACK BEAN CORN SALAD

Starters

SALSA SAMPLER

Nachos
SLOPPY NACHOS

Specialties
MEMPHIS NACHOS

Chicken Sandwiches
KOREAN BBQ

Small Bites

LOADED GYRO

Popular Iltems

FRESH GUACAMOLE

Side Of Sauce &
Seasonings

CARIBBEAN JERK

Signature Entrees

BRISKET RANCHEROS

$3.8

$4.0

$2.5

$7.0

$10.0

$10.0

$4.0

$4.0

$8.0

$4.0

$10.0

First Bites

SEASONAL SALSA CHIPS $5.0
Taquitos

CARNITAS $4.0
Vorspeisen

CHIPS AND SALSA $3.0
Sides

PLANTAINS $2.5

Enchiladas - Burritos
GRINGO ENCHILADA $11.0

Peruvian Chicken

PERUVIAN CHICKEN DINNER $11.0
Award Winning Barbeque
Packages

THE MEMPHIS $4.0

Shared Items, Starters &
Snacks

NACHO MAMA $9.0
Chef Designed Chopped
Salads

CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD $10.0

Taco Bar Premium
BAJA FISH $4.0



Taco Mamacita Menu

Sides [1/2 Liter]

CHARROS BEANS

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

Roasted Peruvian
Chicken

PERUVIAN FEAST

Salads

GRANDE CHOPPED SALAD
HOUSE-MADE DRESSINGS

Entrées

APPETIZER SAMPLER
CHIPS CON QUESO

Enchiladas
SWISS ENCHILADAS

VEGILLADAS

$2.5
Small Plates

MEXICAN CHOPPED SALAD
$4.0 MEXICAN STREET CORN

Side Dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
$29.0 SWEET POTATO FRIES
JALAPENO CORN SLAW
GREEN CHILI RICE
$9.0 CHIPOTLE TURNIP GREENS

Tacos
VEGETARIAN JERK
$10.0 TACO ROYALE
$6.0 CALIFORNIA CLUB TACO
SLOPPY JOSE TACO
SHRIMP POIBOY BLT
$10.0 GENERAL HOMEBOY

$5.0
$2.5

$7.0
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$3.8
$4.0
$4.0
$3.8
$4.0
$4.0

Taco Mamacita

109 North Market Street,
Chattanooga, 37405, United
States Of America, Ft Oglethorpe

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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